Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 46, Scoring system: Appendix A

N° DE VELA CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO

i
—_——
'ESCALA

Rank

1st ESP2615
2nd ESP1886
3rd ESP3191
4th ESP3099
5th ESP2030
6th ESP2590
7th ESP2760
8th ESP3432
9th ESP3159
10th ESP3445
11th  ESP1660
12th ESP1126
13th ESP3337
14th ESP1017
15th ESP2416
16th ESP918
17th ESP15
18th ESP1438
19th ESP2983
20th ESP2728
21st ESP2436
22nd ESP1502
23rd  ESP3011

SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16

ANNA RENTERIA BARBER
LUCAS GARRIDO

PAU CASAS

LUCIA SOTOMAYOR LLARGUES
PABLO GARRIGA ROCABERT
POL DAVID LITVAN
AITANANOGUERA PASTOR
BLANCA MENDIOLEA
ADRIANA PENAS LLAMES
TOMAS JAUREGUI

ELENA LOPEZ ENACHE
ANDER LARRAMENDI

JORDI CAMOS PERRAMON
TELMO VELAZQUEZ FLORES
NEREA OBESO PICAMAL
ESTEL-LA TREPAT ARANDA

XXII ATENA REGATA 2023

CLASSE OPTIMIST

Overall

MERITXELL GUTIERREZ VERDAGUER CNCB&CVPALAMOS 14.0

TIAGO AMUNARRIZ RUBIO
MIA MATEU EBERHARD

AINA OLIVERAS MANAS
NURIA PUIG OLIVERAS

AINA MARTINEZ RANCHAL
MARTINA MATEO MONTMANY

CLUB Prova1 Prova2
CN EL MASNOU 20 (3.0)
CN ARENYS DE MAR 3.0 1.0
CN EL MASNOU (8.0) 2.0
CN EL MASNOU 1.0 (47.0 UFD)
CN L'ESCALA 5.0 5.0
CN EL MASNOU 4.0 (47.0 UFD)
CN EL MASNOU 7.0 10.0
CN EL MASNOU 6.0 9.0
CN CAMBRILS 9.0 4.0
CN HONDARRIBIA 13.0 (15.0)
CN EL MASNOU 21.0 (47.0 UFD)
CN HONDARRIBIA 16.0 (18.0)
CNCB&CVPALAMOS (23.0) 13.0
CN HONDARRIBIA 20.0 7.0
CN L'ESCALA 10.0 24.0
CNCB&CVPALAMOS 19.0 8.0
17.0
CN HONDARRIBIA 24.0 6.0
CN L'ESCALA 11.0 14.0
CN L'ESCALA 15.0 19.0
CN L'ESCALA (35.0) 11.0
CN HONDARRIBIA 17.0 26.0

CNARENYS DE MAR 12.0

(47.0 UFD)

Prova 3
2.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
(15.0)
13.0
10.0
12.0
16.0
(24.0)
14.0
(21.0)
17.0
19.0
9.0
(22.0)
25.0
20.0
18.0

Prova 4
3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
8.0
4.0
7.0
14.0
11.0
15.0
6.0
9.0
10.0
18.0
(26.0)
13.0
16.0
23.0
25.0
21.0
22.0
(28.0)
29.0

Prova 5
1.0
(5.0)
2.0
16.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
(18.0)
11.0
6.0
17.0
8.0
14.0
12.0
19.0
13.0
(25.0)
9.0
22.0
15.0
23.0
21.0
28.0

Prova 6
2.0
5.0
4.0
1.0
(18.0)
17.0
(34.0)
7.0
10.0
8.0
3.0
16.0
9.0
14.0
6.0
21.0
11.0
(26.0)
(27.0)
19.0
12.0
15.0
13.0

Vela

Catalana

Total
13.0
20.0
24.0
67.0
47.0
81.0
73.0
59.0
60.0
70.0
104.0
79.0
85.0
95.0
99.0
95.0
100.0
107.0
108.0
111.0
128.0
127.0
147.0

AN

Nett
10.0
15.0
16.0
20.0
29.0
34.0
39.0
41.0
45.0
55.0
57.0
61.0
62.0
71.0
73.0
74.0
75.0
81.0
81.0
89.0
93.0
99.0
100.0



Rank
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th

N° DE VELA CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO

ESP2744
ESP2402
ESP1431
ESP2616
ESP3265
ESP2799
ESP1269
ESP2633
ESP3000
ESP2835
ESP257
ESP18
ESP1303
ESP2135
ESP1125
ESP662
ESP107
ESP1254
ESP1
ESP1571
ESP252
ESP1820
ESP1828

SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 13

CLUB
JULIA OLIVERAS MANAS CN L'ESCALA
ALEXIAAQUISE ARCHILLA CNCB&CVPALAMOS
ALEJANDRO SETHNA DEZA CN HONDARRIBIA
BRUNAPLA CN ESTARTIT
LLUC ILLAN CULLELL CN EL MASNOU
ARNAU JOU SINTES CN L'ESCALA
MAX PIGUILLEM CV BLANES
EIDER LARRAMENDI CN HONDARRIBIA
LORIS MATEU EBERHARD CN L'ESCALA

BAUKE ZUMELAGA CN HONDARRIBIA
TESSA AGUIRRE CAPARROS CV BLANES

BRISA PIGUILLEM CV BLANES
ARIADNA PUIG OLIVERAS CN L'ESCALA

GABI LUGO RUMANOF CNCB&CVPALAMOS
ADRIA COSTA-PAU CARRATALA CN L'ESCALA

VICTOR FONT ALVAREZ
MARTA MENDIOLEA
IBAI IBARGUREN

MED EL JILIALI

FEDOR BOGDANOV

MIKEL MARTINEZ RANCHAL

ARLET GARCIA PAYET
NIL CORBERA FRIGULS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN EL MASNOU

CV BLANES

CN ESTARTIT
CNCB&CVPALAMOS
CN HONDARRIBIA
CN ESTARTIT

CN ARENYS DE MAR

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Prova1 Prova2

31.0
22.0
37.0
26.0
30.0
32.0
29.0
34.0
18.0
(33.0)
27.0
28.0
36.0
39.0
38.0
(40.0)
25.0
41.0
(42.0)
(44.0)
43.0
46.0
45.0

12.0
28.0
(47.0 UFD)
23.0
21.0
22.0
(47.0 UFD)
16.0
32.0
25.0
27.0
29.0
30.0
34.0
20.0
31.0
35.0
37.0
36.0
33.0
38.0
40.0
39.0

Prova 3
11.0
27.0
33.0
23.0
32.0
28.0
29.0
(37.0)
34.0
30.0
36.0
(38.0)
(39.0)
26.0
35.0
31.0
40.0
(42.0)
41.0
43.0
(44.0)

Prova 4
17.0
19.0
20.0
24.0
27.0
31.0
12.0
35.0
33.0
30.0
36.0
34.0
37.0
(40.0)
32.0
38.0
(43.0)
41.0
42.0
39.0
44.0

Prova 5
(47.0 DNC)
24.0

10.0
30.0
(34.0)
(33.0)
47.0 BFD
36.0
27.0
29.0
20.0
26.0
31.0
32.0
(47.0 BFD)
35.0
37.0
39.0
38.0
41.0
42.0

(47.0DNC) 47.0DNC 40.0
(47.0DNC) 47.0DNC 43.0

Prova 6 Total
47.0DNC 165.0
(30.0) 150.0
22.0 169.0
(47.0 DNC) 173.0
23.0 167.0
25.0 171.0
24.0 188.0
20.0 178.0
(36.0) 180.0
31.0 178.0
(38.0) 184.0
32.0 187.0
29.0 202.0
40.0 211.0
47.0DNC  219.0
37.0 212.0
39.0 219.0
28.0 228.0
33.0 232.0
41.0 241.0
35.0 246.0

47.0DNC 267.0
47.0DNC  268.0

Nett

118.0
120.0
122.0
126.0
133.0
138.0
141.0
141.0
144.0
145.0
146.0
149.0
163.0
171.0
172.0
172.0
176.0
186.0
190.0
197.0
202.0
220.0
221.0

www.hauticescala.com

esport@nauticescala.com



http://www.nauticescala.com/
mailto:esport@nauticescala.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

